# **CITY MANAGER'S REPORT**

DECEMBER 1, 2020

### WEST COVINA SMALL BUSINESS SATURDAY PARTICIPANTS 2020



- Holmes Wood Workz
- Baskin Robbins (401 S. Glendora Ave.)
- Radiant Total Skin Care
- Tailored Space
- Covina Smile
- Laserland
- Fit N Free Physical Therapy
- Leave No Paws Behind Veterinary Clinic
- IB Property Inspection
- Elements of Earth
- Supreme Cleaning Company
- Extra Insurance Service
- Mathnasium of West Covina
- Mrs.Fields Cookies West Covina
- Shulandria Caregiving Service
- TLC Laundry

- Papa John's Pizza (500 N. Azusa Ave)
- Massage Envy
- Geico Insurance West Covina
- Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
- LOMA Design + Engineering
- Mauricio Construction
- NORMS Jr.
- A to Z Legal Services
- Heavenly Flowers
- **Broncos Grill**
- Allstate Insurance
- Advocate CBD/Vapor Devils
- Eorth Cild
- Top Notch West Covina
- A.R.C Dental Health





#### **DONATE A GIFT ONLINE:**

Myregistry.com/giftlist/sparkoflove

For more information on Spark of Love, visit fire.lacounty.gov/spark-of-love.

# ANNUAL SPARK OF LOVE TOY DRIVE





PRESENTING SPONSOR























## ASSEMBLYWOMAN BLANCA E. RUBIO





The Friends of the West Covina Police K-9s is hosting its annual holiday toy drive. We will be collecting new, unwrapped toys. Toys collected will be distributed to local children in West Covina.

Collection will begin:

December 1 - December 18

Toys may safely be dropped off at:

Plaza West Covina Security Office (Located on the 2nd level across from Tilt Arcade ) 112 Plaza Drive

West Covina, CA 91790

Questions? Email us at friendsofwcpdk9@gmail.com or call (714) 787-7187



FRIENDS OF
WEST COVINA
POLICE K-9 TOY
DRIVE

### SHOP LOCAL





### Why shop local?

- Purchases in West Covina help keep sales tax dollars in our community
- Sales tax dollars that the City receives go towards essential services like:
  - Public safety (Police & Fire)
  - City Infrastructure
  - Park Maintenance
  - City Progmrams
  - And more